安徽工程大学学生申请泰国宋卡王子大学奖学金申请表

	姓   名
	
	性   别
	
	照片

	出生年月
	
	政治面貌
	
	

	学院
	
	专业
	
	

	年级
	_____级
	学号
	
	

	申请就读

项目
	硕士/博士
	申请就读专业
	
	

	QQ号
	
	联系电话
	
	

	在校成绩

情况
	

	英语

语言成绩
	

	在学期间

获奖经历
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	在学期间

科研情况
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

	学院意见
	            主要负责人签名：         年    月    日（单位公章）




